
PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE



Model Heat Reject* (kW) 
TD 10K

Heat Reject* (kW) 
TD 15K) Fan Power Input Current

Amp x Pcs. Price (Baht)

EVC-01 10.9 17.12 20” x 1 1/5HP/220V/1PH/50Hz 1.2 x 1 15,000
EVC-02 20.8 31.59 25” x 1 0.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 1.2 x 1 27,500
EVC-03 25.3 39.4 25” x 1 0.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 1.2 x 1 31,000
EVC-04 32.5 50.77 20” x 2 0.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 1.2 x 2 43,500
EVC-05 37.9 56.86 30” x 1 1.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 3.18 x 1 39,500
EVC-06 45.6 69.89 25” x 2 0.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 1.2 x 2 54,500
EVC-07 58.9 90.33 30” x 2 1.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 3.18 x 2 58,500
EVC-08 70.1 107.08 30” x 2 1.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 3.18 x 2 68,000
EVC-09 80.0 124.04 30” x 2 1.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 3.18 x 2 78,000
EVC-10 98.1 153.17 30” x 2 1.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 3.18 x 2 92,000
EVC-11 119.6 181.1 30” x 3 1.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 3.18 x 2 117,000
EVC-12 154.9 235.88 30” x 4 1.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 3.18 x 4 158,000
EVC-13 189.4 295.81 30” x 4 1.5HP/380V/3PH/50Hz 3.18 x 4 195,000

Air Cooled Condenser

*TD = 10K, Ta = 35C, Tc = 45C, R404A
*TD = 15K, Ta = 35C, Tc = 50C, R404A



Model
Dimension (mm) Connection

Weight
(kg.) Price (Baht)

W L H Inlet Outlet

EVC-01 450 750 610 1-1/8” 7/8” 40 15,000
EVC-02 550 960 765 1-1/8” 7/8” 55 27,500
EVC-03 650 1,070 765 1-1/8” 7/8” 71 31,000
EVC-04 550 1,680 610 1-1/8” 7/8” 80 43,500
EVC-05 560 1,250 870 1-3/8” 7/8” 87 39,500
EVC-06 650 1,600 870 1-3/8” 1-1/8” 110 54,500
EVC-07 650 1,900 920 1-3/8” 1-1/8” 137 58,500
EVC-08 650 1,900 920 1-3/8” 1-1/8” 151 68,000
EVC-09 650 2,110 1,020 1-3/8” 1-1/8” 220 78,000
EVC-10 650 2,420 1,170 1-3/8” 1-1/8” 240 92,000
EVC-11 650 3,130 1,020 1-5/8” 1-1/8” 273 117,000
EVC-12 650 2,110 2,040 1-5/8” 1-1/8” 440 158,000
EVC-13 650 2,400 2,350 2-1/8” 1-3/8” 480 195,000

Air Cooled Condenser
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